


Mouse Support 
for iPad and 
iPhone

Great news! Anyone who upgrades to iOS 13 for iPhone or iPadOS 
for iPad will unlock the ability to use a USB or Bluetooth mouse 
with their device!
 
Mouse support on iOS 13 and iPadOS is part of the operating 
system and does not require any special hardware outside of a 
USB adapter. 

Explore more iPad and iPhone access
solutions at www.ablenetinc.com!

TinyMouseChesterMouse
Simplified single-button mouse.Smaller size for children.

BIGtrack 2 TrackerPro 2
Large trackball that’s easy 
to move with gross-motor 
movements.

Hands-free mouse.

Mouse Solutions for
iPad and iPhone

Learn more at
https://ablenet.online/iPadiPhoneMouse



Cadan Assistive Technology has been supporting individuals and 
Institutions with Adaptive products for over 30 years. Each year 
technology improves to make the lives of individuals more independent
and rewarding. 

Through the years we have developed long relationships with 
manufacturers and distributors to bring one of the widest offerings of
assistive technology products and services. 

Our customer base covers the entire education industry, hospitals, 
rehabilitation facilities and so much more! 

Let us show you the Cadan Assistive Technologies difference!

safe: no tip
design

Attend. 
Focus. 
Engage.

Early Intervention - Teen/Adult
allows for self-regulation
engages propioceptive system
activates vestibular system
creates personal space
students stay seated longer
promotes on-task behavior
safe: no-tip design
stackable & lightweight
ptomotes postural control



Milestone 312 
MaxiAids

Milestone 312 is a full-featured, 
credit-card-sized digital assistant for 
blind and visually impaired people. 

Product Code: 100035 
MSRP: $95.00

A portable dedicated speech 
generating device that features 
12-message locations and 
12-minutes of record 
time.

QuickTalker 12 
Ablenet

AA
C

 &
 C

om
m

ni
ca

tio
n

Product Code: 10002000 
MSRP: $145.00

A wearable, 
speech generating 
device with four 
easily accessible 
message locations that support 
interchangeable symbols.

TalkTrac 
AbleNet

Product Code: 801308 
MSRP: $449.00

4

Product Code: 10003400 
MSRP: $145.00

Connect all three to form a 
multi-message speech device or 
use individually with 10 seconds of 
record time.

TalkingBrix 
Ablenet

QuickTalker 23 
Ablenet

23 message locations 
and 20 minutes of 
record time. Has 5 
available record levels 
to provide up to 103 
messages.

Product Code: 10003503
MSRP: $205.00

Tangible Object Cards
Adaptivation

Easily pair objects with words & 
pictures on these securely fastened 
and durable cards. 
Supplemental sets 
also available.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

QuickTalker 1 
Ablenet

Easy-to-use communicator!  
A single message dedicated 
speech generating device with a 
proximity sensor.

Product Code: 10000009
MSRP: $75.00

Sequencer
Adaptivation

Communication aid to record and 
playback messages in sequences of 
3 minutes, 90 sec per 
level.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: $169.00

 Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Let’s Speak 6 Plus
AMDi

The Let’s/Speak 6 Plus is a 
message recording and playback 
device with 6 
cells and 2 core 
messages. 

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Speech Buddies - Set of 5 
Articulate Technologies

The Speech Buddies 
Set is the best value. 
It includes five tools 
that fix the R, S, SH, 
CH and L sounds.

Product Code: 001-ARTTI 
MSRP: $299.00

Let’s Speak 24 Plus 
AMDi

The Let’s/Speak 24 Plus is 
a message recording and 
playback device with 24 cells 
and 4 core messages.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Personal Talker - 6 Pack 
Attainment Co.

A pocket-sized, single-message 
device to support those with 
limited to no speech throughout 
their daily activities.

Product Code: AT-P06W 
MSRP: $59.00

AAC
 & C

om
m

nication

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 5

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

The Tech/Plus 16 
is a 16 message 
communicator with 4 
core messages and 
12 levels of communication. 

Tech/Plus - 16 Messages
AMDi

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

An easy-to-use AAC device 
with large activation space 
that requires minimal 
movement to push.

Big Button
Attainment Co.

Product Code: LCEET  
MSRP: Varies

An eye-operated communication 
and control system 
which enables a user to 
generate speech.

EyeGaze Edge
LC Technologies

A comprehensive eye gaze solution 
for use in the classroom to assess, 
include, empower and engage 
users.

EyeGaze Education Bundle
Inclusive TLC

Product Code: EG52
MSRP: Varies



ProxPAD
Logan Tech

Single location communicator 
for persons with physical, visual, 
or cognitive impairments. Touch 
mode requires sound tag to contact 
surface, while proximity mode allows 
a card to swipe above the surface.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $1249.00-$2495.00

6

ChooseIT! Maker 2
Inclusive TLC

Turns text, images, sound to on-
screen choice-making activities 
and quizzes accessible by mouse, 
whiteboard, keyboard, 
or switch.

Product Code: CH02 
MSRP: $128.00

ProxTalker
Logan Tech

Enables non-verbal 
users to place a photo, 
symbol, or object on a sound tag 
and have a voice.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $2995.00-$3999.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com

Allora 2
Jabbla

A keyboard and switch 
device deisgned to 
meet the needs of people that have 
reduced speech and motor skills.

Product Code: 039-1100-20
MSRP: $5,995.00

Medley
Adaptivation

All in one! The Medley 
combines our most 
popular features 
of direct selection, sequencing, 
randomizing and external switch use 
into one simple-to-use device.

Product Code: MED
MSRP: $229.00

Talk Trac Wearable Communicator
Ablenet

A wearable dedicated speech 
generating device for individuals 
on-the-go. Compact enough to wear 
on the wrist & includes four easily 
accessible message locations that 
support interchangeable symbols.

Product Code: 10002000 
MSRP: $145.00



Laser Pointer (Head Mounted)
Low Tech Solutions

A head mounted laser that enables 
users with limited 
movement to directly 
point at letters, words, 
and phrases on a 
communication board.

Product Code: LASER-HEAD 
MSRP: $129.99

AlphaCore - Hand
Low Tech Solutions

A Communication board made up 
of commonly used English words. 
Words are color 
coded and arranged 
in alphabetical order 
for easy navigation.

Product Code: ACX-XL
MSRP: $19.99

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 7

Product Code:  458849 
MSRP: $22.00

These self-stick embossed Braille 
& printed letters for those w/low 
vision come on a clear plastic 
sheet w/self-adhesive backing.

Braille Stickers
Maxi Aids

5 Piece Tactile Geometry Set - a 
helpful tool that makes learning 
geometry concepts fun & accessible 
to the blind & visually impaired 
student.

5-Piece Tactile Metric Geometry Set 
Maxi Aids

Product Code:  20201900
MSRP: $24.00

$250
EX VAT

Call 727-316-8101 
email orders@scanningpens.com 
or visit www.readerpen.com

Let students read 
on their own!

Headphones 
included

Ideal for 
SEN & EAL

 See and 
hear words 

aloud

•  Read back, capture and store lines of text.

•  Promotes independent learning

• With Dictaphone and Digital Highlighter functions

• Collins English Dictionary Built In

No dictionary 
or storage



Product Code: SPKESY
MSRP: $995.00

Product Code: SCNMRKRAIR 
MSRP: $129.00

Your students will be 
ready to start communicating in 
minutes. 6 minutes of recording 
time. The device comes in three 
models, supplying many options for 
students with varying abilities.

Scanmarker Air 
features an ultra-
portable design – scan 
wirelessly via Bluetooth connection 
to your computer, smartphone or 
tablet.

SpeakEasy ECU
Speech Gurus

Scanmarker Air 
Scanmarker

AA
C

 &
 C

om
m

ni
ca

tio
n

Product Code: SCANMARKER
MSRP: $89.00

An incredible 
productivity gadget 
that types what you scan 
into any application or web 
browser on your PC or Mac.

Scanmarker 
Scanmarker

8

Braille Amana Microwave Oven 
Amana

Braille touch buttons 
make this microwave 
accessible to visually 
impaired users. 

Product Code: 157271 
MSRP: $1400.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Vocally Infinity
Activocal

This voice activated device when 
plugged in to a landline dials new 
and stored phone 
numbers.

Product Code: 241OPT002
MSRP: $258.00

Magnilink S Premium
Escenbach

A portable, Windows compatible, 
video magnifier that provides 
superior picture quality and a 
fast connection 
speed to a 
computer, or monitor.  

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Kitchen Mouse MPD-12
Bierly

The MPD-12 combines the 
ease of using a MonoMouse 
or ColorMouse with a large 12” 
screen that can be placed on a 
table, counter top, or hung on 
the wall.

Product Code: MDP-12
MSRP: $599.00

Pebble HD 4.3”
Enhanced Vision

Easy to use large 
tactile buttons with 
bump dots in two 
color choices to help 
magnify pictures.

Product Code: HDPebble
MSRP: $595.00

Visually Im
paired

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 9

Product Code: ACRMINIHD 
MSRP: $2,525.00

Full high definition auto 
focus camera allows 
objects to be magnified at any 
distance. It is computer compatible 
and has 28 available viewing modes 
to optimize contrast and brightness.

Acrobat HD Mini Ultra
Enhanced Vision

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

A high performance portable video 
magnifier, featuring Sony Full HD 
1080p 3-in-1 camera, wi-fi capability, 
and optional 
fullpage text to 
speech.

Transformer USB w/Wifi
Enhanced Vision

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Text can be read aloud 
by character, word, line, 
or paragraph.

Magnilink Vision Premium
Escenbach

Portable video 
magnifier that has a 
multitude of features & easy to use 
interface. Display up to 12x.

Smartlux Digital 
Escenback

Product Code: 1650-11
MSRP: $595.00



Victor Reader Stratus 12M Daisy
Humanware

Plays DAISY, MP3 books, and music 
on CDs, SD cards, and USB flash 
drives. Includes a 12 key number 
pad for direction navigation.

Product Code: B40K 
MSRP: $2,495.00

Product Code: B14K 
MSRP: $1,345.00

High-performance 
refreshable Braille 
display that helps 
you manage your 
daily activities. 

A pocket-sized 14-cell 
Braille display that is the 
lightest and most portable 
Braille display available. 
This can be paired with 6 
devices.

Braille Edge 40 
Hims Inc.

Smart Beetle with Case 
Hims Inc.

Vi
su

al
ly

 Im
pa

ire
d

Product Code: 1651-1 
MSRP: $400.00

Features a 4.3” HD TFT 
LCD screen with anti-glare 
coating and LED illumination. 
Magnification ranges 
from 4x to 15x.

Mobilux Digital Touch HD 
Escenbach

Product Code: Stratus12 M 
MSRP: $455.00

10

Braille Sense U2 MINI 
Hims Inc.

A sighted person types text into a 
document in a word 
processor, and a 
blind user can read 
their text using the 
braille display.

Product Code: 2278 
MSRP: $2,995.00

E-Bot
Hims Inc. 

A portable video magnifier to read 
a book or see a 
blackboard and is the 
only OCR compatible 
with iPad, Android, 
PC, and Mac.

Product Code: EB100
MSRP: $2,495.00

Talking Calculator 
E-Special Needs

The Talking Calculator can be 
programmed to “speak”  numeric 
entries and is ideal for 
children with visual 
difficulties or for use in 
speech therapy.

Product Code: E-00982
MSRP: $16.95

Prodigi Connect 12
Humanware

A sturdy and portable 
magnifier for HD magnification to 
capture single or multiple pages 
along with a text to speech option.

Product Code: PRODIGI 
MSRP: $2,695.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Buzzclip
Imerciv

A wearable device for a blind, or 
partially sighted 
person that alerts 
the user by vibrating 
when an object is in 
their path.

Product Code: buzzclip
MSRP: $249.00

PenFriend 2 Auto Labeller
RNIB

Record your own voice 
onto the self-adhesive 
labels & attach them to a 
wide range of items. 

Product Code: DL110 
MSRP: $126.25

6 Dot Braille Label Maker
Logan Tech

A braille maker with a built in 
braille keyboard that supports 
many languages. Allows non-
braillists to 
generate labels 
too.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $775.00

Braille/Low Vision Monopoly
MaxiAids

Play the classic family favorite 
game by touch. Comes 
complete with brailled 
dice, brailled cards, 
brailled money and 
brailled game board.

Product Code: 29957
MSRP: $69.95

Visually Im
paired

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 11

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

A long tipped aluminum 
cane with reflective tape 
and an elastic wrist loop, 
that provides greater 
contact with the ground.

All Terrain Cane
MaxiAids

Product Code: 24000 
MSRP: $44.95

A large buttoned phone with raised 
Braille characters, 10 
number memory, and 
flashing ring indicator. 
Hearing aid compatible.

Big Button Braille Phone
MaxiAids

Product Code: SciPlus-2200 
MSRP: $347.00

Base model large button, big 
display scientific calculator designed 
specifically for users 
with low vision.

SciPlus 2200
Sight Enhancement

Large button, big display 
scientific calculator 
performs scientific 
calculations.

SciPlus 2300
Sight Enhancement

Product Code: SciPlus-2300
MSRP: $478.00



12 Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com

Vi
su

al
ly

 Im
pa

ire
d

Reticare iMac 27” Blue Light Protector 
Maxi Aids

Helps shield your eyes from the 
damaging HEV Blue Light emitted 
by digital device screens and also 
protects your screen from scratches.

Product Code: RHN-AC-SP 
MSRP: $3695.00

Product Code: 458513 
MSRP: $148.00

The Acuity Speech HD 
boasts a 22-inch Full-
High-Definition (1080p60) 
image along with a glare-
free screen and reflection-free LED 
lighting for incredible image clarity.

The IRIS Pen Air 7 is a full-featured 
text recognition pen scanner. The 
device is completely wireless just 
connect it via Bluetooth to 
your favorite platform.

Acuity 22 Speech 
Irie AT

IRISPen Air 7 
I.R.I.S.

Product Code: 458124 
MSRP: $69.00

All-in-one full-featured scanner 
and mouse. PC and Mac 
compatible. Drag and drop texts 
and images into your favorite 
applications. Edit scanned texts 
directly into Word. 

IRIScan Mouse 2 
I.R.I.S

Product Code: 168779 
MSRP: $69.99

Braille Trac 120 
Irie AT

Get fast, reliable braille with the 
IRIE BrailleTrac 120! Embossing at 
120 CPS this double-sided braille 
embosser gives you Library of 
Congress standard braille with the 
highest-resolution tactile graphics!

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Readit Air 
Irie AT

Readit Air is a highly advanced 
portable auto-reader/CCTV system 
for any visually impaired computer 
user who wants near instant, easy 
and accurate access to printed text 
or electronic documents.

Product Code: ReaditAir 
MSRP: $1495.00

IRISPen Executive 7 
I.R.I.S

The IRISPen Executive 
7 is a full-featured text 
recognition pen scanner. 
It works just like a 
highlighter!

Product Code: 457887
MSRP: $131.00

Readit Scholar HD 
Irie AT

The Scholar HD is an 
exceptionally high resolution 3-in-
1 autoreader/CCTV system that is 
compact and lightweight.

Product Code: ReaditScholar 
MSRP: $2995.00

Clevy Wireless 
keyboard
SW: #102547
BT: #102917

Clevy kids
mouse

#102539

Clevy Hearsafe
headphone

#102757

Clevy Colored
keyboard

Clevy Contrast
keyboard

Clevy 
Protection cover

Clevy 
Keyguard

#102488

#102526

#102524

#102177

www.clevy.com

800-370-0047 sales@cadanat.com

            products provide 
         indispensable learning aids
     for each inclusive classroom



Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 13

Visually Im
paired

Looky 5 HD Magnifier 
Rehan Electronics

The Looky 5 incorporates 
a bright, vibrant and 
intuitive touch screen producing 
superb crystal clear images and 
exceptional brightness utilizing the 
touch interface on the 5 inch screen.

Product Code: RHN-lky5 
MSRP: $699.00

Looky 4 HD Magnifier 
Rehan Electronics

Quickly and 
easily enlarge 
and enhance text, 
photographs, and 
more with 4.3” TFT HD screen.

Product Code: RHN-lky4 
MSRP: $499.99

Product Code: CVPFHD24SPEECH 
MSRP: $3895.00

The high contrast widescreen 
provides an increased 
field of view and the 
ability to see even more 
of the material compared 
to traditional portable magnifiers.

The ClearView+ Speech combines 
video magnification and accurate 
text-to-speech that makes it easy to 
select what you want to 
read.

ClearView+ 24” Full HD Speech 
Optelec

Product Code: COMP7HD 
MSRP: $895.00

Compact 7 HD 
Optelec

Clevy Wireless 
keyboard
SW: #102547
BT: #102917

Clevy kids
mouse

#102539

Clevy Hearsafe
headphone

#102757

Clevy Colored
keyboard

Clevy Contrast
keyboard

Clevy 
Protection cover

Clevy 
Keyguard

#102488

#102526

#102524

#102177

www.clevy.com

800-370-0047 sales@cadanat.com

            products provide 
         indispensable learning aids
     for each inclusive classroom



Mobile Shotgun Microphone
Andrea Communications

Works seamessly with audio 
notetaker software designed for 
mobile devices. Lightweight and 
portable.

Product Code: SG-110M 
MSRP: $29.95

14

Over-Ear Stereo Headsets 
Andrea Communications

Designed to withstand 
classroom usage. These 
over-ear headsets reduce 
up to 75% of background 
noise, keeping students on task.

Product Code: EDU-455
MSRP: $29.95-$49.95

On-Ear Stereo Headsets
Andrea Communications

The adjustable headband fits 
comfortably on smaller heads. 
The plush leatherette 
ear cushions are 
easy to clean and are 
replaceable.

Product Code: EDU-255
MSRP: $19.95-$34.95

Stereo Headphones
Andrea Communications

Models include convenient 
in-line volume control for 
listening to your favorite music or 
podcasts.

Product Code: EDU-Series 
MSRP: $14.95-$24.95

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Chattervox6 Voice Amplifier
Harris Communications

Designed for outdoor use in noisy 
environments. The powerful egg 
shaped speaker boosts your 
vocal impact without movement 
restrictions.

Product Code: HC-CV6
MSRP: $349.00

CentrAlalert Wireless Tabletop 
Home Notification System 
Sennheiser
The CentralAlert CA360 receiver 
with built-in alarm clock is a wireless 
alert system that provides both 
audio, visual, and 
vibration alerts.

Product Code: CA-360 
MSRP: $143.95

PocketTalker Ultra
Williams Sound

The system amplifies 
sounds closest 
to listener while 
reducing background 
noise. (accessories 
available)

Product Code: PKTD1EH
MSRP: $184.00

Super-Loud Home/Cell Phone 
Ringer/Flasher 
Serene Innovations
A loud ringer and bright 
flasher alerts you of 
incoming calls to your 
landline or cell, incoming 
Skype™ FaceTime™, etc.

Product Code: RF-200
MSRP: $79.95

H
earing Im

paired

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 15

Product Code: 990106 
MSRP: $44.99

The PC 36 CALL CONTROL delivers 
great voice clarity for 
every conversation & is 
the perfect companion for 
enjoying music, movies & 
games on your computer.

A large button telephone that 
amplifies voices on 
incoming calls while 
adjusting frequency 
specific volume levels. 
Visual and audible ringer.

Amplified Big Btn Speakerphone
MaxiAids

Product Code: HC-CA360-C1 
MSRP: $239.95

Stereo USB Headset - 3in1 control
Serene Innovations

Product Code: BASIC COMM KIT 
MSRP: $270.00

Includes: Pockettalker personal 
amplifier, single mini earbud, folding 
headphone, system carry case, and 
sanitary headphones covers.

Basic Communication Kit
Williams Sound

Amplified speaker, wireless clip-on 
microphone, headset, 
belt clip, neck strap, 
power charger.

Wireless Voice Amplifier
Zygo

Product Code: 039-0598-00
MSRP: $450.00



Clevy Contrast Keyboard
Clevy

This keyboard provides a better 
contrast than the colored version, 
making it useful for the 
visually impaired.

Product Code: 12000017 
MSRP: $60.00

Big keys with easy-to-read numbers, 
letters, and 
color-coded 
consonants, 
vowels, numbers, 
and punctuation.

BigBlu Kinderboard 
Ablenet

Ke
yb

oa
rd

s 
/ K

ey
gu

ar
ds

Product Code: 12000009 
MSRP: $149.00

1-in/2.5-cm square keys on 
a standard sized keyboard 
and can be configured in the 
standard QWERTY layout, or in 
ABC order. 

BigKeys LX Keyboard 
Ablenet

Product Code: 102526 
MSRP: $139.00

16

BigBlu VisionBoard 
Ablenet

BigBlu 
VisionBoard 
features 1-in/2.5-
cm white keys with black writing, and 
oval function keys. Compatible with 
Bluetooth enabled Windows devices.

Product Code: 12000018 
MSRP: $60.00

Keys-U-See-Yellow
Ablenet

Keys-U-See is a USB keyboard that 
has large print keys that are easy to 
see, even in low light, and includes 
internet, multimedia 
and energy-saver 
hot keys. 

Product Code: 10090103 
MSRP: $35.00

BigKeys LX Rigid Keyguard 
Ablenet

Big square keys on a standard sized 
keyboard and can be configured in  
QWERTY or ABC order. BigKeys 
has all the punctuation and function 
keys. PC and 
Mac compatible.

Product Code: 80000028 
MSRP: $89.00

Clevy Keyboard
Clevy

An attractively 
designed keyboard, 
designed to help teach writing & 
keyboard skills to young children.

Product Code: 102488Manual 
MSRP: $109.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com

VisionBoard 2 
Ablenet

A USB keyboard 
that provides 1-in/2.5-cm yellow 
keys and bold, contrasting black 
print. VisionBoard is compatible 
with Windows 98SE and newer, and 
MAC OS 10.1.5 and newer.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $55.00



Astra Backlit Keyboard Mac
Logickeyboard

This back lit keyboard 
offers five selectable 
light levels for 
enhanced contrast, making it the 
perfect choice for any lighting 
environment.

Product Code: LKBU-LPWB-AMBH-US 
MSRP: $134.90

CUSTOM Keyguards
Marblesoft / Lasered Pics

Custom cut 
keyguards. Please 
call 800-370-0047 
for details and 
specs!

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 17

Product Code: LKBU-LPRNTYB-AJPU-US 
MSRP: $114.90

Designed for individuals 
who suffer from visual 
impairments or have a hard time 
reading commands on keyboard.

Slim Line Yellow on Black
Logickeyboard

Can connect to any 
bluetooth compatible 
device. High contrast for 
the visually impaired.

Bluetooth Mini Keyboard
Logickeyboard

Product Code:  LKBU-LPBW-BTON-US 
MSRP: $99.90



Keyguards
Turning Point Technology

Keyguards 
custom 
made for any 
manufacturer.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $60.00 and up

18

Expanded Keyboard 
Maltron

Provides enhanced access for 
most physically disabled and 
visually impaired users. Designed 
with a strong steel construction to 
withstand heavy use, 
and a smooth surface.

Product Code: EPQCIG-US 
MSRP: $716.79 & Up

Single Hand Keyboard
Maltron

A truly ergonomic keyboard 
designed for people who need to 
type with one hand. 
Typing speeds of 85 
WPM are possible 
with this keyboard.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $387.99

Dual Hand Keyboard
Maltron

This two handed L90 Maltron 
ergonomic flat (2D) keyboard has 
the latest revision of 
physical key positioning.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com

Keyguards for 
Communication Apps

Proloquo2Go, LAMP Words for Life, TouchChat, GoTalk 
Now, CoughDrop, Snap + Core First, Sounding Board, 

and many more, plus devices like PRC Accent, Dynavox 
and NovaChat!

LAMP Words for Life TouchChat

No other company provides keyguards that are truly 
customized for each individual user.  Set the app the way 
you want it and we’ll design a keyguard to exactly match 
what you see on the screen.  Our keyguards are laser cut to 
perfectly fit the iPad, no matter which case you are using.

Try our temporary keyguards!

Keyguards for Keyboards, 
Laptops and Chromebooks
Apple, PCs, laptops, Chromebooks, tablets, BigKeys, 

Chester Creek and many, many more.

Keyboards and laptops Oversized keyboards

We can make keyguards for any keyboard, laptop or 
Chromebook.  Many different materials and colors are 
available including our milled polycarbonate keyguards 
that come with a lifetime guarantee!

You can see all our amazing choices or order Keyguard 
Assistive Technology keyguards online at:

www.keyguardAT.com

Keyguard Assistive Technology is the industry leader 
in custom keyguards for keyboards, laptops, and apps.

PO Box 490215
Blaine, MN 55449
sales@marblesoft.com

Voice: 763-755-1402
Fax: 763-862-2920
Toll free: 888-755-1402



iAdapter 6
AMDi

A amplified dual speaker 
designed for the special 
needs community made from high 
impact ABS plastic designed to 
protect your iPad from wear and 
tear.

Product Code: iAdapt6
MSRP: Varies

Big Grips Tweener
Big Grips

A lightweight case that is easy to 
pick up and carry around. Allows for 
easy access to ports and switches.

Product Code: TWEENER-X 
MSRP: $24.95

iAdapter Mini 4
AMDi

Designed to have the same 
advantages as the iAdapter 6, 
but in a smaller 
package. Uses 
bluetooth audio 
technology.

Product Code: iAdapt-Mini4
MSRP: Varies

Big Grips Slim
Big Grips

A lightweight protective case that is 
slim enough for most classsroom 
charging and storage carts.

Product Code: SLIM-AIR-X
MSRP: $29.95

C
ases

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 19

Product Code: LIFT-AIR-X 
MSRP: $39.95

Featuring a super-grip handle and 
integrated strap loops that make it 
easy to grab. It’s lightweight and is 
designed so charging and volume 
adjustments are easily accessible.

Big Grips Lift
Big Grips

Product Code: BIGFRAME 
MSRP: $34.95

Big Grips Frame
Big Grips

Product Code: STAND-X 
MSRP: $19.95

A great lightweight, stackable 
addition to any of the Big Grips 
cases!

Big Grips Stand
Big Grips

These cutting edge 
cases incorporate 
three layers of hardcore protection 
plus some advanced features.

iPad Cases
Enabling Devices

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Keyguards for 
Communication Apps

Proloquo2Go, LAMP Words for Life, TouchChat, GoTalk 
Now, CoughDrop, Snap + Core First, Sounding Board, 

and many more, plus devices like PRC Accent, Dynavox 
and NovaChat!

LAMP Words for Life TouchChat

No other company provides keyguards that are truly 
customized for each individual user.  Set the app the way 
you want it and we’ll design a keyguard to exactly match 
what you see on the screen.  Our keyguards are laser cut to 
perfectly fit the iPad, no matter which case you are using.

Try our temporary keyguards!

Keyguards for Keyboards, 
Laptops and Chromebooks
Apple, PCs, laptops, Chromebooks, tablets, BigKeys, 

Chester Creek and many, many more.

Keyboards and laptops Oversized keyboards

We can make keyguards for any keyboard, laptop or 
Chromebook.  Many different materials and colors are 
available including our milled polycarbonate keyguards 
that come with a lifetime guarantee!

You can see all our amazing choices or order Keyguard 
Assistive Technology keyguards online at:

www.keyguardAT.com

Keyguard Assistive Technology is the industry leader 
in custom keyguards for keyboards, laptops, and apps.

PO Box 490215
Blaine, MN 55449
sales@marblesoft.com

Voice: 763-755-1402
Fax: 763-862-2920
Toll free: 888-755-1402

Grab more, worry less. Finally 
parents can relax when the kids grab 
the iPad 2 or iPad 3rd Generation ... 
Safe, secure, 
and... squishy? 
Yep.



Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Combines three tough layers to 
guard against the 
roughest drops, 
scrapes, bumps, dust 
and grime.

WaterProof, DropProof, 
screenless case traverses 
the toughest terrain 
without a drop of doubt.

Defender Series 
Otterbox

NUUD 
Lifeproof

C
as

es

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: $69.95

Ruggedized case stand for iPad 
and Samsung tablets. Features 
a built-in screen protector, 
polycarbonate snap frame, 
built-in hide-away stand, and a 
rugged silicone case.

Hideaway 
Gumdrop

20

Drop Tech 
Gumdrop

Offers multiple layers of custom 
molded, shock 
absorbing material 
to keep your tablet 
protected in any 
environment. 

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $59.95

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Latitude Mounting Kit
Ablenet

Features 3 pivot points and quick-
release levers for maximum 
adjustability to extend up to 20”. Can 
hold up to 7-lb. Use the 
Super Clamp to mount to 
any surface.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Rigid Mount
Daessy

Attach the rigid mount to a 
wheelchair and  left or 
right-hand mounting is 
possible and it can be 
precisely positioned for 
easy accessibility.

Product Code: DRM1 
MSRP: Varies

Gooseneck Mounting
Ablenet

Has a range/reach of 19-in/48-
cm and can hold up to 1-lb/0.5-
kg. Utilize Super 
Clamp for mounting 
to a table, chair, or 
bed.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Desk Mount
Daessy

Used in conjunction with one of the 
DAESSY wheelchair Mounts and 
allows a device to be positioned on 
a desk or table at the 
same orientation as on 
the wheelchair.

Product Code: DM
MSRP: $405.00

M
ounts / Stands

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 21

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Weighing only 1.1 pounds, Hover is 
made from ultra-light and 
super strong carbon fiber 
with 24” range/reach, 3 
pivot points, and can hold 
up to 5-lb. 

Hover Mounting System
Ablenet

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Features 3 pivot points with 
a range/reach of 20.5” and 
can hold up to 5-lb. Use 
the Super Clamp to mount 
to any surface. Does not include 
mounting plate.

Friction Knob UMS - Super Clamp
Ablenet

Product Code: 1556 
MSRP: $220.95

The system will work 
in all iPad and iPad 
Air generations other 
than the mini.

iPad Mounting System
Enabling Devices

The lightweight carbon 
fiber arm adjusts to 
accommodate any 7”-11” 
tablet or iPad. 

Unite Clamp Mount
The Joy Factory

Product Code: MNU104
MSRP: $169.99



Mount’n Mover
Blue Sky Designs

Mounting systems provide 
versatile and accessible 
mounting solutions.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Product Code: VFAB002 
MSRP: $360.00

This kit combines a suction 
mounting system with 
one of our RAM® device 
cradles, complete with a 
very durable quick release 
feature. 

Includes Variable Friction Arm, 
Quick Action Clamp, and 
Quick Release hardware. 
Device cradle sold 
separately.

Suction Mount with Cradle 
Logan Tech

Variable Friction Arm 
Logan Tech

M
ou

nt
s 

/ S
ta

nd
s

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

22

Table Top ClampOnMount
REHAdapt

Composed of a versatile 
SuperClamp base and two tubes 
with flexible QuickShift levers for 
quick and easy adjustment.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com

Mount’n Mover Mounting Systems
Our movable mounts easily move aside so your clients can pull up to a table to eat, see to 

drive their chair, multi-task with multiple devices and more.  Frees up caregivers too!

mountnmover.com   
1-888-724-7002 info@blueskydesigns.us

Do more with a mount that moves!

iPads - phones - laptops - cameras - speech devices - eating & reading trays 

Pow!r Mount

Easy Mover

Dual Arm
Mount’n Mover

Empower your 
clients with a
touch of a 
switch!

Mount:
On: Tables, wheelchairs, or floorstands!



Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 23

Product Code: ETroller
MSRP: Varies

Product Code: 117161
MSRP: $83.00

The ET Roller is a revolutionary, 
new rolling floor mount that 
independently supports various 
types of Assistive Technology 
including SGDs, tablets, and 
environmental controls.

The two arm kit is great for 
wheelchairs, tables, and other 
locations where the tablet could be 
moved into multiple positions. This 
kit is a flexible solution for holding up 
a tablet where you need it.

ET Roller 
CJT Mounting

tabX Two Arm Tablet Holder 
ModularHose.com

Product Code: 800ACTS
MSRP: $15.00

Product Code: 100001
MSRP: $280.00

Compatible with 
LITTLEmack, all LITTLE 
Step-by-Step devices, 
and all iTalk2 devices.

ModularHose.com Assistive 
Technology DIY Starter Kit offers you 
all the common parts used in the AT 
Field giving you the flexibility and 
option to create hundreds of different 
configurations immediately.

Travel Strap - Belt 
Ablenet

Assistive Technology Starter Kit 
ModularHose.com

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Providing iPad access to people 
behind the front seat is beneficial 
to all. The Cap Mount 
securely attaches to 
the vertical posts of the 
front seat head.

Instead of buying a 
completely new Tablet 
Mount, you can add the 
Tablet Tube Mount to your 
already sturdy, expensive, 
older mount!

Car iPad / Tablet Mount 
RJ Cooper

Tablet Tube Mount 
RJ Cooper

Articulating Arm 
RJ Cooper

There are 2 segments 
w/joint adjustments at 3 places. 
Includes Super-Clamp, 3” & 5” 
mounting disks, & Super-Hook/Loop.

Product Code: ArticulatingArm
MSRP: $199.00

Mini-Arm 
RJ Cooper

A nice, short and 
compact arm.  Included is the great 
Super-Clamp so the Mini-Arm can 
be mounted to just about anything. 

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: $169.00

M
ounts / Stands



Quha Zono Mouse
Quha

For those who cannot 
use an ordinary mouse. 
It is attached to user’s head, hand, 
foot or any other appendage.

Product Code: K72359WW 
MSRP: $99.99

Product Code: 120000006 
MSRP: $85.00

The ultimate in wireless freedom, 
allowing you to connect either via 
Bluetooth® 4.0 LE or through a 
highly reliable 2.4GHz 
USB nano receiver.

Easily change between 1, 2, 4 
or 8 message locations as the 
users need changes. Record up to 
16-minutes of messages. 

Expert Mouse® Trackball 
Kensington

BIGtrack Trackball 
Ablenet

C
om

pu
te

r M
ou

se

 
Product Code: 20030800 
MSRP: $22.00

Single-button mouse with no 
scroll wheel made from rugged 
plastic. ChesterMouse is small 
enough to fit into 
small hands.

Chester Mouse 
AbleNet

Product Code: Quha-100 
MSRP: $1,045.00

24

Boomer the Foot Mouse 
Beckmer Product Inc.

Foot operated hands-free mouse. 
Wireless, PC and Mac accessible. 
Ideal for accessing a computer when 
your hands are busy or if you have 
difficulty using hands or arms to 
run a regular hand 
mouse.
Product Code: BFM 
MSRP: $895.00

RollerMouse Red
Contour Design

RollerMouse Red sits 
in front of your keyboard instead of 
to the left or right. This placement 
eliminates reaching for the mouse & 
will greatly reduce muscle activity in 
your arms, shoulders, & neck.

Product Code: RollerMouseRed
MSRP: $265.00

TinyMouse 
Ablenet

Half the size of a standard mouse 
and features two 
distinguished colors for 
right-click and left-click 
and a scroll wheel.

Product Code: 12000033
MSRP: $12.00

Vertical Mouse
Evoluent

Supports your hand in an upright 
neutral posture that 
eliminates forearm 
twisting. 

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 25

Product Code: NA51
MSRP: $295.00

Product Code: NA72
MSRP: $420.00

The Orbitrack is a revolutionary, 
new, input device, which allows 
computer users to control both the 
direction and speed of the cursor 
with a single, soft touch.

Designed to address the needs of 
computer users with limited hand 
control, motor skill difficulties, poor 
hand-eye co-ordination, lack of 
manual dexterity and involuntary 
muscle spasms.

Orbitrack 
Pretorian Technologies

n-Abler Joystick 
Pretorian Technologies

Keyboard w/Trackball 
Solidtek

The Keyboard with Trackball is a 
mini keyboard with built-in trackball; 
a great option when space is an 
issue.

Product Code: KT60
MSRP: $69.00

AMAneo BTI 
CSS Microsystems

With AMAneo BTi you can now 
operate your iOS device with any 
assistive or ergonomic mouse, 
Rollerball or Joystick.

Product Code: AM60
MSRP: $350.00



New To English
Crick Software

Rapidly build English 
language skills and 
confidence in students 
with little or no English. 

Product Code: CPR5.7en-usVP36 
MSRP: $329.00

Product Code: Cool-07W 
MSRP: $99.00

Has proofing tools and advanced 
scanning (OCR) functions suitable 
for manipulating and 
creating accessible PDFs, 
eBooks, and conversions 
from paper.

A fun program for students to build 
literacy skills by exploring melody, 
rhythm, musical styles, instrument, 
and music history.

ClaroRead Pro 
Claro Software

What’s Cool About Music 
Attainment Co.

So
ftw

ar
e

Product Code: APP-GTN-O7W 
MSRP: $80.00

Includes adjustable 
page layouts, 
customizable 
navigation, and text to speech 
capabilities to provide flexibility 
to import sounds and images. 

GoTalk Now 
Attainment Co.

Product Code: NTEAS/SL 
MSRP: $99.00

26

Clicker 7 
Crick Software

From planning, to 
writing, to proofing - 
Clicker includes all 
the tools your student 
needs to succeed.

Product Code: 8227 
MSRP: $495.00

SymbolStix
Crick Software

SymbolStix depicts activities and 
people as lively, vibrant stick figures, 
drawn with a distinctive flair to create 
“stick figures with an attitude”. The 
set consists of approximately 11,000 
symbols.

Product Code: SSTIX/1
MSRP: $175.00

Picture Cue Dictionary 
Attainment Co.

Provides a platform for 
creating personalized 
lists for daily activities, 
housekeeping, personal care, 
mealtime, or shopping presented 
with or without text and speech.

Product Code: CD-07W
MSRP: $79.00

Find Out & Write About
Crick Software

Award winning non-fiction series 
that teaches comprehension and 
independent research skills by 
carefully graded reading materials.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com





Dollars & Cents
Attainment

An illustrated and 
interactive money 
skills program.

Product Code: DO-O7W 
MSRP: $99.00

28

SuperNova Magnifier/Reader 
Dolphin

Blend a magnifier and screen reader 
with touchscreen magnification 
and speech for 
windows to read 
aloud characters and 
words.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Easy Converter
Dolphin

Convert existing documents to large 
print, MP3, DAISY, audio, and Braille 
formats in just 3 easy steps. Ideal 
for beginners to provide accessible 
information with no expertise 
required.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Look At Everyday Math Curriculum 
Attainment

A comprehensive and interactive 
number sense program that covers 
basic math concepts 

Product Code: LEM-10 
MSRP: $99.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Features instruction, 
matching, and multiple 
choice options, 
and tracks student 
performance.

Basic Sight Words Software
Attainment

Product Code: SI-O7W 
MSRP: $69.00

Look to Learn
Smartbox Assistive Tech.

The 40 activities are split over key 
areas; sensory, explore, target, 
choose, and control. The workbook 
and Scenes and Sounds expansion.

Product Code: Look2 
MSRP: $744.20

Braille Translator
Duxbury

Supports over 130 languages. 
Our software can produce 
contracted and uncontracted 
braille, mathematics, and 
technical braille.

Product Code: C14
MSRP: $695.00

Dragon V.15
Nuance

99% accuracy right out of 
the box including medical 
vocabulary to choose from 
adapting to the users voice 
and words.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Softw
are

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 29

Product Code: IS92-US-01 
MSRP: $39.95

Brainstorm or brainwrite 
through diagram and map 
views. Users are able to 
plan and organize throughts and 
ideas into written work enabling 
users to improve communication.

Inspiration 9.2
Douglas Stewart

Product Code: 339215 
MSRP: $1,395.00

Users can read text just at or 
beyond their proficiency level to 
develop deeper comprehension of 
content material. Organize complex 
thoughts and ideas with 
supporting evidence.

Kurzweil 3000 V.16
Kurzweil Education

Product Code: 2500043 
MSRP: $800.00

Empowers users with disabilities  
to communicate, control their 
enviornemnt, and control their 
computer. 

Grid 3
Smart Box

Help students 
realize their full 
potential and gain confidence in their 
communication and self-expression.

WordQ 5
Quillsoft

Product Code: WQ5-STD-EN-01-0002
MSRP: $199.00



Accessing a computer 
gets easier with Maltron   
specialist keyboards! 
 

Maltron has been producing         
specialist ergonomic keyboards for 
over 35 years and offers a range of 
devices enabling almost anybody to 
use a computer on an independent 
basis. 
 

Assistive people with: 

 Repetitive Strain Injury (RSI) 
 Arthritis 
 Work Related Upper Limb Disorder  
 Cerebral Palsy 
 Limited Hand Use 
 Strokes 
 Paralysis 
 Visual Impairment 
 

 
Web - www.maltron.com 
Email - info@maltron.com 
Phone - +44 1785 785 525 
Twitter - @pcdmaltron 

SINGLE  RIGHT HAND SHOWN, 
LEFT ALSO AVAILABLE 

DUAL HAND 3D WITH          
OPTIONAL TRACKBALL 

EXPANDED 

DUAL HAND 2D 

HEAD MOUTH STICK 

PCD Maltron Ltd,  
Castlefields Stafford, 
ST16 1BU  
United Kingdom 



Read&Write (1 Year Subscrition) 
TextHelp

This software helps readers and 
writers to access the support tools 
they need at school, work, or home 
with text to speech, phonetic spell 
checker, word prediction, & 
talking dictionary.

Product Code: R&W-SAAS
MSRP: $145.00

Writing with Symbols
Widgit

Writing With Symbols 
was an innovative symbol 
program used worldwide to 
support learning and communication. 
This bundle is it’s successor 
containing SymWriter and InPrint 3. 

Product Code: 107386 
MSRP: $399.00

ZoomText Magnifier
ZoomText

ZoomText Magnifier is 
an advanced screen 
magnification program 
that enlarges and enhances 
everything on the computer 
screen, making your computer 
easier to see and use.
Product Code: LVSztns
MSRP: $400.00

SymWriter 2
Widgit

SymWriter 2 supports 
the emergent writer with 
structured writing grids, 
smart symbolising, symbol 
spell check, speech, touch and 
switch features.

Product Code: 107356
MSRP: $199.00

Softw
are

Product Code: AN-SU 
MSRP: $275.00

Capture your notes and summarize 
at a later date. Build powerful 
resources by adding slides, 
diagrams and text 
notes right alongside 
your recording.

Product Code: SG-M07 
MSRP: $199.00

Audio Notetaker
Sonocent

Number sense is a foundational 
skill for understanding mathematic 
concepts. This program covers 
nine key areas of number sense 
through instruction and 
assessment.

Stages Math Software
Attainment

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 31

Product Code: LOOK2-READ 
MSRP: $570.00

Look to Read 
enables children with 
disabilities to experience and enjoy 
books independently.

Look to Read
Smartbox

The LapTalk Computer for visually 
impaired is the most intuitive 
computer access solution 
for the blind available.

LapTalk Software
ActiVocal

Product Code: LapTalk
MSRP: $495.00





Hook + Switch Interface
Ablenet

Hook+ is an Apple 
MFi approved switch 
interface that provides a 
reliable wired connection 
to the iDevice via the Lightning 
connector. 

Product Code: 10000018
MSRP: $185.00

Switch Adapter Penguin Race
Ablenet

Watch as the colorful 
penguins walk up the stairs 
and shoot down the slide. 
Requires one D battery 
(included).

Product Code: 30050303 
MSRP: $55.00

Jelly Beamer Twist Transmitter
Ablenet

A wireless switch featuring a 
2.5-in/6.4-cm switch top that 
provides auditory click, visual 
and tactile feedback. Wireless 
receiver required.

Product Code: 10034200
MSRP: $105.00

Switch Adapted Peek-A-Boo Bear
Ablenet

Activate the switch to start an 
engaging game of peek-a-boo. This 
toy is ideal for basic 
cause and effect, and 
interactive play.

Product Code: 30050319
MSRP: $90.00

Sw
itches & Accessories

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 33

Product Code: 300BPBMK 
MSRP: $75.00

Place bubbles in the front reservoir 
for continuous bubbles. It’s a 
great option for providing hours of 
interactive entertainment! Pair with 
the PowerLink 4 control unit for 
cause and effect play.

Switch Adapted Bubble Machine
Ablenet

Product Code: 10002600 
MSRP: $195.00

Record any series of messages by 
pressing its activation surface once 
to hear the first message. Press it 
again to hear the next message in 
the sequence, and so on.

Little Step By Step w/ Levels 
Ablenet

Product Code: 10000005 
MSRP: $195.00

A proximity sensor switch that is 
activated by waving a portion of your 
body within 10-millimeters of the 
switch to activate. 

Little Candy Corn Prox Switch
Ablenet

Record a single message up to two 
minutes and press its activation 
surface for playback.

BIGMack
Ablenet

Product Code: 10002100
MSRP: $135.00



Pillow Switch
Ablenet

A smooth and soft foam 
surface makes this 
switch suitable for head 
or cheek activation. 

Product Code: 58750 
MSRP: $125.00

34

Big Red 
Ablenet

The best choice for 
persons with visual 
impairments and persons with 
physical disabilities who require a 
larger target area with colors options 
red, blue, yellow, and green.

Product Code: 10033500 
MSRP: $65.00

Big Beamer Transmitter
Ablenet

A wireless switch 
featuring a large 
5-in/12.7-cm switch top that provides 
auditory click, visual, & tactile 
feedback, & requires 5.5-oz/156-g of 
force to activate. 

Product Code: 70000085
MSRP: $110.00

Switch Click USB
Ablenet

One of the most 
versatile, single and 
sequential message communicator 
currently on the market!

Product Code: 10034601 
MSRP: $145.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Powerlink 4 (North America)
Ablenet

Allows users to control up to 2 
electrical appliances with a single 
switch. Features 6 unique modes 
of control that allows you to define 
exactly how and for how long 
appliance will be turned on.

Product Code: 10010701
MSRP: $255.00

Egg Switch Ring Mount
Adaptive Switch Laboratories

Allows the ASL 300 
switch to remain 
securely on the finger 
of the user.

Product Code: ASL 300R 
MSRP: $60.00

All-Turn-It Spinner
Ablenet

A built-in external switch jack 
enables random 
selections for 
choosing groups or 
playing games of 
chance like Bingo.

Product Code: 10070003
MSRP: $125.00

Egg Switch
Adaptive Switch Laboratories

A mechanical switch which features 
a seal that prevents foreign 
substance from entering the switch 
and interfering with operation.

Product Code: ASL 300
MSRP: $156.00

Sw
itches & Accessories

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 35

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Membrane switch equipped with a 
standard plug and can be operated 
with any communication aid or 
battery-operated assistive device 
that has a standard 
jack

Pal Pad
Adaptivation

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: $169.00

3 minutes of record time (90 
seconds per level) for two separate, 
easy-to-record activities. The 
Randomizer has an external switch 
jack, an external speaker jack and a 
relay jack for cause-effect.

Randomizer Gamer
Adaptivation

Product Code:  AT-CSI2 
MSRP: $69.95

This interface lets you navigate with 
either cursor or mouse with support 
for up to 5 switches and 6 key 
definitions. 

Computer Switch Interface
ATEC

Its small size, position 
of the buttons, accuracy & all the 
mounting options and possibilities 
make this mouse very versatile.

BJOY Chin Mouse
BJ Live

Product Code: BJ-853
MSRP: $465.00



Optimax Wireless Joystick
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

Cursor movement responds to the 
lightest touch for accurate, cursor 
navigation and precise targeting of 
objects on the computer screen.

Product Code: 1464 
MSRP: $69.95

Product Code: 636 
MSRP: $125.95

An interactive lamp with capability 
of learning a dozen songs, tunes, 
and phrases about counting shapes 
and colors. The two modes include 
learning and music.

Lights, Vibration and 
Music.  
Adorable sparkly pillow converted 
into two switches. One that functions 
as a switch and the other than opts 
as a sensory toy. 

Learning Lamp 
Enabling Devices

Gooshy Switch 
Enabling Devices

Sw
itc

he
s 

& 
Ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s

Product Code: 1166 
MSRP: $122.95

There’s a switch 
interface for that 
app! Just connect 
your switch and 
access hundreds of 
compatible apps.

iPad Wireless Switch Interface 
Enabling Devices

Product Code: NA82 
MSRP: $395.00

36

Saucer Switch 
Enabling Devices

Ideal for those 
who are unable to 
control or sustain the hand or wrist 
movements being activated with just 
a light touch. Contains an LED light 
that glows when switch is activated.

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Finger Switch
Enabling Devices

A wearable switch for 
persons with limited 
mobility. Customized 
to fit the user’s 
specifications. Has tactile feedback 
and activated by pressure.

Product Code: 717
MSRP: $68.95

B Woofer Guitar 
Enabling Devices

One switch plays 20 familiar songs 
and the other plays 9 puppy songs 
in three musical modes: acoustic, 
electric and hound dog. You can play 
eight built-in cord buttons, whammy 
bone bar and strings.

Product Code: 1661
MSRP: $132.95

n-ABLER Joystick
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

Requires a light touch to manipulate 
objects on the screen. Ideal for users 
with limited hand control, motor skill 
difficulties, etc.

Product Code: NA72 
MSRP: $420.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Optima Joystick
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

Designed for cursor movement to 
respond to the lightest touch with 
flush colored buttons to prevent 
accidental activation. It has a low 
profile which provides a natural hand 
rest for the user.

Product Code: NA62
MSRP: $295.00

Optimax Rollerball (Wireless)
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

A smooth ball with large footprint 
for cursor stability and bi-
directional radio link provides 
interference free operation. Has 
colored, flash buttons to present 
accidental activation.

Product Code: NA81
MSRP: $295.00

Sw
itches & Accessories

Product Code: JP41 
MSRP: $275.00

1.7 x 0.5-in/4.5 x 1.3-cm of 
activation surface and only requires 
0.4-oz/10-g of force. 
Provides auditory click 
and tactile feedback.

Connects wirelessly to  Bluetooth 
and is simple to set-up and easy 
to use. Includes optional touch-
sensitive buttons to launch and close 
Apps and provides two sockets to 
connect up to wired switches.

J-Pad
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

Product Code: 58500 
MSRP: $85.00

Micro Light Switch
Ablenet

blink to click ad

Affordable, simple, user friendly and fast, nous™ is a unique switch 
access method designed for people with physical disabilities that 
affect their limbs and voice. It senses your intentional blinks, allowing 
you to comfortably control a computer.

What is nous™?
nous™ is a switch access method that simply 
uses your intentional blinks to access a computer

Think “blink to click”. 
nous™ is both hardware and software. The hardware component is 
a soft headset that houses the sensors which measure your blinks. 
The software component translates the blink information from these 
sensors and uses them as a switch access method for Windows OS 
based computer applications. You can access Grid 3, Snap + Core First, 
Communicator 5, NuVoice and Clicker 7, as well as other software 
applications that can be used with switch interfaces, such as cause 
and effect games.  

Find out more at getnous.app

COMMUNICATE

PLAY

INTERACTASSISTIVE SOFTWARE

BLINK-
DETECTING 
HEADSET



iPad Adapter for Quha Zono
Quha

Control your iPad or 
iPhone handsfree 
with the Quha Zono 
head mouse!

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: $39.95

Product Code: KOL-00909 
MSRP: $99.00

An access switch for 
alternative mouse 
buttons, for scanning AAC Devices, 
enviornemental control access, 
interacting with toys, or controlling 
other devices.

The Four-Way Joystick connects 
directly into the wheelchair port of 
the Tecla Shield DOS, allowing fast 
four-switch access to Android and 
iOS devices.

Orby Switch 
Origin Instruments

4-Way Joystick 
Tecla

Sw
itc

he
s 

& 
Ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s

Product Code: 10034800 
MSRP: $220.00

Moving your head 
down on the 0.8 x 2.8-in/2 x 
7-cm surface with 1.6-3.8-oz/46-
107-g of force will activate the 
switch. Provides auditory click 
and tactile feedback.

Chin Switch 
Ablenet

Product Code: iPadAdapterQuha 
MSRP: $350.00

38

Swifty interface 
Origin Instruments

A pocket friendly USB switch 
interface which can detect a mono 
or stereo plug with no configuration. 
It can work with two wired or three 
wireless switch as a consecutive 
time.

Product Code: HM-0362-S 
MSRP: $79.95

Tapio iOS Switch Interface
Origin Instruments

With Tapio and an 
adaptive switch, 
a single switch user can have 
complete access to an iPad or 
iPhone and even macOS computers 
using Apple’s Switch Control.

Product Code: TO-0100
MSRP: $99.95

Tecla-E 
Tecla

The new Tecla being cloud 
connected enables users to be 
connected to 8 bluetooth devices. 
Also includes a built in light touch 
button switch and remote monitoring.

Product Code: KOL-03001
MSRP: $549.00

Sip/Puff Breeze
Origin Instruments

A gentle sip or puff on 
a tube may be easier 
and more suitable for some than a 
more traditional adaptive switch.

Product Code: AC-0314-V3 
MSRP: $160.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



find out more at text.help/cadan

from education to the
workplace: assistive technology
for all stages of life
At Texthelp, we offer a range of assistive technology solutions 
to help act as a constant support for individuals on their 
journey from education to the world of work. Our suite of 
tools makes learning and working more inclusive and 
productive, supporting individuals with dyslexia and other 
disabilities.

Our software adapts as the user grows and develops, 
supporting them from grade to grade, to graduation and into 
the workplace. Our tools allow individuals to choose the 
functionality that supports their unique needs, enabling them 
to fully engage with curriculum / workplace content.

support for life



PenFriend 2 Voice Labeling System
MaxiAids

Audio labeler for the blind & visually 
impaired lets you label anything with 
discreet audio labels in 
your own voice. 

Product Code: DCS-6517 
MSRP: Varies

Product Code: M1MJ100 
MSRP: $399.00

A variety of network surveillance 
cameras that vary from baby 
monitors, to outdoor 
cameras. Wi-Fi and audio 
can both be camera 
options.

Transforms paper activities 
to interactive activites on 
the computer with sound, 
animation, and video to support 
students as they learn.

Outdoor Dome Network Camera 
D-Link

Boardmaker Plus
Mayer Johnson

H
om

e 
U

se

Product Code: DoseDispense 
MSRP: Varies

Dose Flip, A smart pillbox that 
sends light, 
sound, and text 
reminders in a 
small, portable 
package.

Dose Flip 
Dose Health

Product Code: 300110 
MSRP: $169.95

40

Guide 
Dolphin

Send emails, browse the web, write 
letters, and much more on this 
unique step by step, high contrast 
menu. A friendly voice reads aloud 
your options on a simple clutter free 
menu.

Product Code: EVA-S-DLR-A3G02 
MSRP: $795.00

1-Switch Single Appliance Unit
Enabling Devices

This switch-adapted 
remote activates 
most devices from 
up to 20 feet away.

Product Code: 1490
MSRP: $134.95

Braze Sentina 
Braze Mobility

The Braze Sentina 
can attach to any 
wheelchair and 
provides 180 degrees 
of rear-view blind spot 
coverage!

Product Code: BrazeSentina
MSRP: Varies

Bedtime Bundle
Enabling Devices

Relax and get ready for bed! Our 
three piece bundle 
will help lull your 
child to sleep.

Product Code: 7038 
MSRP: $209.95

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Sunu Band-Sonar Smart Watch
Sunu

Using radar and 
augmented reality, Sunu 
Band enables people 
who are low vision 
and blind to travel with 
confidence.

Product Code: SunuBand
MSRP: $299.00

PocketMate
SAJE

This compact ECU can control over 
250 functions of lights, appliances, 
beds, doors, telephone, 
and infrared controlled 
devices. 

Product Code: PM 
MSRP: $1,825.00

VIP3000 Talking Thermostat
MaxiAids

It operates on up to 3 stage gas, 
oil or electric heating & up to 2 
stage cooling, conventional or 
heat pump systems being ideal 
for blind and visually impaired 
users.

Product Code: 743000
MSRP: $219.75

iClick Environmental Control
Pretorian Technologies Ltd.

At last! Now it’s possible to control 
electrical appliances 
from your iPad without 
expensive room 
installations.

Product Code: 1007573
MSRP: $342.00

H
om

e U
se

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 41

Product Code:  551049 
MSRP: $19.95

Make cooking and baking easier for 
the blind and those with low vision. 
Braille and bold tactile markings on 
each cup show the amount, making 
it easy to locate the 
size you need.

Braille and Tactile Measuring Cups 
MaxiAids

Enjoy time spent in 
the kitchen again 
with these Measuring 
Cups with Large Print. Easy-to-see 
markings allow you to measure 
ingredients precisely and confidently.

Product Code:  521791 
MSRP: $5.95

Measuring Cups with Large Print
MaxiAids

Product Code:  TA-25075 
MSRP: $99.00

Five Finger Typist is 
suitable for
anyone, any age, who wants to learn
to touch type with one hand.

Five Finger Typist
Softdawn Software

The easy onscreen programming 
comes with 65 pre-programmed 
messages with 30 daily alarms.

Watchminder3
Watchminder

Product Code:  Varies
MSRP: $79.00



Mini Carillon
FlagHouse

With the six color-coded song cards, 
it’s easy to play songs by pressing 
the matching color on the switch 
plates below the bells. 

Product Code: 29147 
MSRP: $20.94

Product Code: 2005619 
MSRP: $71.99

Compact, sturdy and lightweight. 
Great for hands-free convenience. 
Built-in stops both open and 
close unit. Perfect to use with line 
magnifier (included) on 
magnetic board (included).

This 2 Pound 
weighted Pillow is 
ideal for persons 
with many neurological challenges 
such as autism and sensory 
integration disorders.

Do-More Reading Folding Stand
MaxiAids

Weighted Bear Tablet Pillow 
Abilitations

Sc
ho

ol
 / 

W
or

k

Product Code: 847015 
MSRP: $24.95

Ease the strain on your hands, 
arms and shoulders when 
reading your e-reader or tablet 
with the versatile and ergonomic 
Zelco e-Book Cradle.

Zelco E-Book Cradle
MaxiAids

Product Code: 43063 
MSRP: $598.00

42

eClipseScan Entertainment Center
MaxiAids

Scan books & other 
printed text & hear 
it read aloud. A 
flatbed scanner-based scan & read 
appliance that includes a suite of 
built-in entertainment features.

Product Code: ESCAN-ET-1 
MSRP: $1995.00

Desktop Carrel
Attainment Company

The Desktop Carrel 
helps students 
succeed by providing a 
more secluded space 
to read, write and pay 
attention to their work.

Product Code: DC-10W
MSRP: $89.00

Weighted Plush Turtle Backpack
Abilitations

Weighted Back Pack 
is ideal for persons 
with many neurological 
challenges such 
as autism and sensory 
integration disorders.

Product Code: 2005623
MSRP: $101.23

Stepping Stones Therapeutic Pack
FlagHouse

To be used with “Stepping Stones: 
A Therapeutic Adventure Activity 
Guide” for at-risk, alternative school 
or therapeutic populations.

Product Code: 74122 
MSRP: $1465.00

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



An interactive music 
system that uses 
lasers to trigger musical instruments, 
sound effects and songs. Used in 
therapies for cognition, socialization, 
and motivation.

Creative Art Bundle
Enabling Devices

Stock up the art studio with these 
popular items. 
Motorized Squiggle 
Wiggle Writer Pen. 
Adapted Color 
Spinout. Swirl Art.

Product Code: E17550
MSRP: $55.95

Fine Motor Kit (Child)
Enabling Devices

Design hundreds 
of fun activities to 
develop fine motor 
skills with these nine 
engaging products.

Product Code: 4395 
MSRP: $149.95

T31 MathLine
Ablenet

The T31 MathLine is 48” long, 1” 
high numbers and eye-hooks for 
mounting in the classroom. The 
rings have tabs making them 
easy to slide and can be hung 
with eye hooks. 

Product Code: 90008422
MSRP: $80.00

Complete System Plus
ChatterVox

This voice amplifier can boost your 
volume by 18 decibles with 14 hrs 
of use. Includes protective storage 
case, battery charger, headset 
microphone & Amplifier.

Product Code: HC-CV6
MSRP: $285.00

School / W
ork

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 43

Product Code:  EN-MA10W 
MSRP: $299.00

A huge cuddly friend for sensory 
seekers, that hides away some 
soothing weight to give it lap pad-
type qualities. Great for taking a 
break from a frustrating activity or 
comforting after sensory overload.

Giant Weighted Giraffe Plush
eSpecial Needs

Product Code: EHCSS-KIT 
MSRP: $499.95

Interactive Music System
Beams

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: $31.95-$81.95

Weighted lap pads aid the body and 
the central nervous 
system to relax. 

Weighted Lap Pad
E-Special Needs

Want to engage your teen in fun 
and age appropriate fine motor 
activities? This kit is 
the answer!

Fine Motor Kit (Teen)
Enabling Devices

Product Code: 4396
MSRP: $149.95



Time Timer Watch PLUS  
Time Timer

An easy way to keep every daily 
routine on track, the Watch PLUS 
is the perfect solution for on-the-go, 
convenient time management.

Product Code: E16619 
MSRP: $19.95

Product Code: 35692 
MSRP: $36.00

Perpetual wall 
calendar features 
100 cards including 
month, date, day, 
year, weather, seasons, and special 
events. English/Spanish

Unique handle design 
helps prevent injury to 
hand and wrist while 
maintaining a more 
natural grip.

Calendar Pocket Wall Chart 
eSpecial Needs

Easi-Grip Garden Tools Set 
Flag House

Sc
ho

ol
 / 

W
or

k

Product Code: 22687R 
MSRP: $472.00

Suitable for individuals with 
movement difficulties. The 
suspension swing can also be 
set in motion using one’s hands 
on the ground.

Suspension Swing 
Flag House

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

44

Scheduling Wall Pocket Chart 
eSpecial Needs

The Scheduling Wall Pocket Chart is 
a great chart for organizing 
and presenting your daily 
home school schedule 
clearly on any wall.  

Product Code: E16620 
MSRP: $11.95

Photo Cards - Emotions 
eSpecial Needs

This set is designed 
specifically for young 
learners as a gentle 
and straightforward 
introduction to Emotions.

Product Code: E00850
MSRP: 10.95

Haley’s Joy Balance Buddy 
Flag House

The Balance Buddy 
Bolster Swing is 
designed to aid in 
improving balance, 
core strength, and reactions to 
maintain body alignment. 

Product Code: Varies
MSRP: Varies

Time Timer MOD+ Dry Erase Board 
Time Timer

The Time Timer MOD + Dry Erase 
Board includes both a Time Timer 
MOD in Charcoal & the Time Timer 
Dry Erase Board.

Product Code: TTM9-DEB-W 
MSRP: $53.45

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Skoog 2.0  
Skoog Music

Play, jam and create music right out 
the box with Skoog - the easy to 
play musical instruments for iPad 
and iOS devices that we can all play. 
And we really do mean 
everyone! 

Product Code: SKM-SKG2-001 
MSRP: $199.99

Blank Fraction Tiles w/o Tray 
Nasco

Grade 3 and up. Blank 
tiles can be used to 
teach students fraction, 
decimal, and percent 
comparisons.

Product Code: TB26733
MSRP: $3.95

Prices subject to change - Contact us at sales@cadanat.com 45

Product Code: S06-M-TMC3-US-8  
MSRP: Varies

An interactive learning 
station that responds to 
pointers, mouth sticks, 
switches and more.

TAPit 
Stampede

Designed to feel like a dry erase 
marker with rubber on the tip 
that is responsive.

Cosmonaut
Studio Neat

Product Code: Cosmonaut
MSRP: $25.00

An advanced, joystick-operated plug-and-play solution for alternative cursor 
control and access for computers and mobile devices. The latest features 
include Gaming Mode, Alternative Mouse Mode, Middle Mouse Button 
Mode and Enhanced External Device Control.  

           

Delivering Innovation in 
   Assistive Technology
                      

USULTOMPC
+Jouse

iteJouse
The JouseLite includes all the features of the Jouse+, but is lighter and 
smaller, including a more compact and less intrusive joystick with the same 
great performance.

Outspoken Communicator Mobile System 
A high-quality portable Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) 
bundled solution that can be customized to include an iPad or a select 
Android device, pre-installed with various AAC software, as well as 
accessories, such as an EVA2 protective case, tempered glass screen 
protector, carrying strap, ergonomic metal stylus and the iGo Bluetooth 
wireless portable speaker.

Mount Pearl, Halifax, Ottawa, Canada and Chantilly, VA, USA
40 Bannister Street, Mount Pearl, NL, Canada A1N 1W1

Toll-Free: 1-888-745-7914 Phone: (709) 745-7914 Fax: (709) 745-7927
E-mail: at@compusult.com Web: www.compusult.com

Specialists in Assistive Technology 
& Workplace Adaptation Solutions



Vidget
Viggi Corporation

Functions as a chair, stool, or desk, 
it enables children to move, 
which improves focus and 
movement.

Product Code: 35491  
MSRP: $34.99

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Whether you’re reading a good 
book, fixing the kitchen sink, or 
working on hobbies, our LEVO LED 
Task Light will become one 
of your favorite household 
accessories.

Gather a group of students around 
a Berries® Octagon Activity Table 
for fun activities in the classroom. 
Accommodates up to 8 chairs to 
allow children to enjoy learning 
together!

Levo LED Task / Hobby /Reading light 
Levo

Berries Octogon Activity Table 
eSpecial Needs

Sc
ho

ol
 / 

W
or

k

Product Code: E11844 
MSRP: $187.12

The Flip Top Easel 
was designed as 
a lightweight, dual 
purpose work and 
play surface for use at home, 
school, and in the clinic.

Flip Top Easel 
eSpecial Needs

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

46

Levo Standing Desk Topper 
Levo

A simple touch raises or lowers 
your desk to the perfect height, so 
you’ll be able “sit to stand” for much 
improved health.

Product Code: 33564 
MSRP: $299.99

Levo G2 Essential Tablet Stand 
Levo

Hold your tablet while 
you sit, stand or recline. 
Bring your movie, 
reading or web surfing 
to the perfect eye level and let your 
arms and back relax.

Product Code: 33750
MSRP: $99.99

Kids Kore Wobble Chair 
eSpecial Needs

Keep kids focused and 
engaged in seated 
activities while also 
burning off their excess 
energy with a Kids Kore 
Wobble Chair.

Product Code: E09414
MSRP: $57.99

Digit Widget
Viggi Corporation

The blocks and balance make 
number and equations make sense 
through a dynamic, tactile, and 
visual way of learning.

Product Code: Varies 
MSRP: Varies

Prices subject to change - Visit our website at www.cadanat.com



Index
Symbols
1-Switch Single Appliance 

Unit 40
4-Way Joystick 38
6 Dot Braille Label Maker 11

A
Acrobat HD Mini Ultra 9
Acuity 22 Speech 12
Allora 2 6
All Terrain Cane 11
All-Turn-It Spinner 35
AlphaCore - Hand 7
AMAneo BTI 25
Amplified Big Buttom  

Speakerphone 15
Articulating Arm 23
Assistive Tech Starter Kit 23
Astra Backlit Keyboard 17
Audio Notetaker 31

B
Basic Communication Kit 15
Basic Sight Words  

Software 29
Bedtime Bundle 40
Berries Octogon  

Activity Table 46
Big Beamer Transmitter 34
BigBlu Kinderboard 16
BigBlu VisionBoard 16
Big Button 5
Big Button Braille Phone 11
Big Grips Frame 19
Big Grips Lift 19
Big Grips Slim 19
Big Grips Stand 19
Big Grips Tweener 19
BigKeys LX Keyboard 16
BigKeys LX Rigid  

Keyguard 16
BIGMack 33
Big Red 34
BIGtrack Trackball 24
BJOY Chin Mouse 35
Blank Fraction Tiles  

w/o Tray 45
Bluetooth Mini Keyboard 17
Boardmaker Plus 40
Boomer the Foot Mouse 24
Braille Microwave Oven 8
Braille and Tactile  

Measuring Cups 41
Braille Edge 40 10
Braille/Low Vision  

Monopoly 11

Braille Sense U2 MINI 10
Braille Stickers 7
Braille Trac 120 12
Braille Translator 29
Braze Sentina 40
Buzzclip 11
B Woofer Guitar 36

C
Calendar Wall Chart 44
Car iPad / Tablet Mount 23
Centralalert Wireless Home 

Notification System 15
Chattervox6 Voice Amp 15
Chester Mouse 24
Chin Switch 38
ChooseIT! Maker 2 6
ClaroRead Pro 26
ClearView+ 24” Full HD 

Speech 13
Clevy Contrast Keyboard 16
Clevy Keyboard 16
Clicker 7 26
Compact 7 HD 13
Complete System Plus 43
Computer Switch Interface 35
Cosmonaut 45
Creative Art Bundle 43
CUSTOM Keyguards 17

D
Defender Series 20
Desk Mount 21
Desktop Carrel 42
Digit Widget 46
Dollars & Cents 28
Do-More Reading Stand 42
Dose Flip 40
Dragon V.15 29
Drop Tech 20
Dual Hand Keyboard 18

E
Easi-Grip Garden Tools 44
Easy Converter 28
E-Bot 10
eClipseScan Entertainment 

Center 42
Egg Switch 35
Egg Switch Ring Mount 35
ET Roller 23
Expanded Keyboard 18
Expert Mouse® Trackball 24
EyeGaze Edge 5
EyeGaze Education Bundle 5

F
Find Out & Write About 26
Fine Motor Kit (Child) 43
Fine Motor Kit (Teen) 43
Finger Switch 36

Five Finger Typist 41
Flip Top Easel 46
Friction Knob UMS  

Super Clamp 21

G
Giant Weighted Giraffe 43
Gooseneck Mounting 21
Gooshy Switch 36
GoTalk Now 26
Grid 3 29
Guide 40

H
Haley’s Joy Balance Buddy 44
Hideaway 20
Hook + Switch Interface 33
Hover Mounting System 21

I
iAdapter 6 19
iAdapter Mini 4 19
iClick ECU 41
Inspiration 9.2 29
Interactive Music System 43
iPad Adapter (Quha Zono) 38
iPad Cases 19
iPad Mounting System 21
iPad Wireless Switch  

Interface 36
IRIScan Mouse 2 12
IRISPen Air 7 12
IRISPen Executive 7 12

J
Jelly Beamer Twist  

Transmitter 33

K
Keyboard w/Trackball 25
Keyguards 18
Keys-U-See-Yellow 16
Kids Kore Wobble Chair 46
Kitchen Mouse MPD-12 9
Kurzweil 3000 V.16 29

L
LapTalk Software 31
Laser Pointer  

(Head Mounted) 7
Latitude Mounting Kit 21
Learning Lamp 36
Let’s Speak 6 Plus 5
Let’s Speak 24 Plus 5
Levo G2 Essential  

Tablet Stand 46
Levo LED Task Light 46
Levo Standing Desk  

Topper 46



Index
L
Little Candy Corn  

Prox Switch 33
Little Step By Step  

w/ Levels 33
Look At Everyday Math  

Curriculum 28
Look to Learn 29
Look To Read 31
Looky 4 HD Maginifier 13
Looky 5 HD Magnifier 13

M
Magnilink S Premium 9
Magnilink Vision Premium 9
Measuring Cups with  

Large Print 41
Medley 6
Milestone 312 4
Mini-Arm 23
Mini Carillon 42
Mobile Shotgun  

Microphone 14
Mobilux Digital Touch HD 10
Mount’n Mover 22

N
n-Abler Joystick 25
n-ABLER joystick 36
New To English 26
NUUD 20

O
On-Ear Stereo Headsets 14
Optimax Wireless Joystick 36
Orbitrack 25
Orby Switch 38
Outdoor Dome Network  

Camera 40
Over-Ear Stereo Headsets 14

P
Pal Pad 35
Pebble HD 4.3” 9
Peek-A-Boo Bear 33
PenFriend 2 Auto Labeller 11
PenFriend 2 Voice  

Labeling System 40
Penguin Race 33
Personal Talker - 6 Pack 5
Photo Cards - Emotions 44
Picture Cue Dictionary 26
Pillow Switch 34
PocketMate 41
PocketTalker Ultra 15

Powerlink 4 35
Prodigi Connect 12 10
ProxPAD 6
ProxTalker 6

Q
Quha Zono Mouse 24
QuickTalker 1 4
QuickTalker 12 4
QuickTalker 23 4

R
Randomizer Gamer 35
Readit Air 12
Readit Scholar HD 12
Read&Write 31
Reticare iMac 27” Blue  

Light Protector 12
Rigid Mount 21
RollerMouse Red 24

S
Saucer Switch 36
Scanmarker 8
Scanmarker Air 8
Scheduling Wall  

Pocket Chart 44
SciPlus 2200 11
SciPlus 2300 11
Sequencer 4
Single Hand Keyboard 18
Sip/Puff Breeze 38
Skoog 2.0 45
Slim Line Yellow on Black 17
Smart Beetle with Case 10
Smartlux Digital 9
SpeakEasy ECU 8
Speech Buddies - Set of 5 5
Stages Math Software 31
Stepping Stones  

Therapeutic Pack 42
Stereo Headphones 14
Stereo USB Headset -  

3in1 control 15
Suction Mount with Cradle 22
Sonar Smart Watch 41
Super-Loud Phone  

Ringer/Flasher 15
SuperNova  

Magnifier/Reader 28
Suspension Swing 44
Swifty interface 38
Switch Adapted  

Bubble Machine 33
Switch Adapted  

Peek-A-Boo Bear 33
Switch Adapter  

Penguin Race 33
Switch Click USB 34
Switch Single  

Appliance Unit 40

SymbolStix 26
SymWriter 2 31

T
T31 MathLine 43
Table Top ClampOnMount 22
Tablet Tube Mount 23
tabX Two Arm  

Tablet Holder 23
Tactile Metric Geometry Set 7
TalkingBrix 4
Talking Calculator 10
TalkTrac 4
Talk Trac Wearable  

Communicator 6
Tangible Object Cards 4
Tapio iOS Switch Interface 38
TAPit 45
Tech/Plus - 16 Messages 5
Tecla-E 38
Time Timer MOD+  

Dry Erase Board 44
Time Timer Watch PLUS 44
TinyMouse 24
Transformer USB w/Wifi 9
Travel Strap - Belt 23

U
Unite Clamp Mount 21

V
Variable Friction Arm 22
Vertical Mouse 24
Victor Reader Stratus  

12M Daisy 10
Vidget 46
VIP3000 Talking  

Thermostat 41
VisionBoard 2 16
Vocally Infinity 9

W
Watchminder3 41
Weighted Bear  

Tablet Pillow 42
Weighted Lap Pad 43
Weighted Plush  

Turtle Backpack 42
What’s Cool About Music 26
Wireless Voice Amplifier 15
WordQ 5 29
Writing with Symbols 31

Z
Zelco E-Book Cradle 42
ZoomText Magnifier 31





http://paperkit.net

NOTES



http://paperkit.net

NOTES




